
    
 

 
 Extension of sale period for SRM E-Tender No. T- 02/2018-19(2

nd
 Call) 

The sale period & last date of submission for following e-tender is further extended up to 20.07.2018 upto 15:00 Hrs. Date 
of opening (Tech. bid): 21.07.2018 at 15:10Hrs. (If possible). All other terms & conditions of the e-tender will remain 
unchanged. 

RFx No. E-Tender No. Particulars 

7000008553 
T- 02/2018-19 

(2
nd

 Call) 

Work of Augmentation of substation by replacement of 315 MVA (i.e.3 X 105 MVA) 
400/220kV ICT BY 501 MVA (3X167 MVA) ICT at 400kV R.S. Sub-Station,Dhule. 
Dist-Dhule.(3X167 MVA ICT provided by MSETCL) 

    For further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in  
                 Chief Engineer, EHV PC (O&M), Zone, MSETCL, Nashik  

Please do not publish the matter below this line. 
                  

                
          Chief Engineer 

  EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL, Nashik 
 
 
 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

